
272 Looe - St Austell - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 25/04/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Looe, Bridge (S-bound)
Pelynt, Church (N-bound)
West Taphouse, Post Box (W-bound)
Lostwithiel, opp The Royal Talbot
St Blazey, Polgrean Place (S-bound)
Holmbush, opp Holmbush Inn
Mount Charles, Victoria Road (W-bound)
St Austell, opp White River Cinema  arr
St Austell, opp White River Cinema  dep
Grampound, opp Dolphin Inn
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)
Truro, opp Railway Station
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Col
0707
0717
0729
0738
0748
0800
0803
0808
0810
0822
0830
0846
0853
0857

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

272 Truro College - St Austell - Looe

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 25/04/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)
Tresillian, opp Fal Garage
Grampound, Dolphin Inn (SE-bound)
St Austell, White River Cinema (SE-bound)  arr
St Austell, White River Cinema (SE-bound)  dep
Mount Charles, Victoria Road (E-bound)
Holmbush, Holmbush Inn (E-bound)
St Blazey, opp Polgrean Place
Lostwithiel, The Royal Talbot (NE-bound)
West Taphouse, Post Box (E-bound)
Pelynt, opp Church
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)

Col
1625
1628
1637
1653
1702
1709
1710
1714
1718
1730
1740
1749
1801
1811

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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