Looe - St Austell - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 25/04/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	Col		
Looe, Bridge (S-bound)		0707		
Pelynt, Church (N-bound)		0717		
West Taphouse, Post Box (W-bound)		0729		
Lostwithiel, opp The Royal Talbot		0738		
St Blazey, Polgrean Place (S-bound)		0748		
Holmbush, opp Holmbush Inn		0800		
Mount Charles, Victoria Road (W-bound)		0803		
St Austell, opp White River Cinema	arr	0808		
St Austell, opp White River Cinema	dep	0810		
Grampound, opp Dolphin Inn		0822		
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)		0830		
Truro, opp Railway Station		0846		
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)		0853		
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		0857		
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
		no service	no service	no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

no service



272

Truro College - St Austell - Looe

Cornwall by Kernow

Bank Holidavs

Timetable valid from 25/04/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

		monady o	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Service Restrictions	Col			
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		1625			
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)		1628			
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)		1637			
Tresillian, opp Fal Garage		1653			
Grampound, Dolphin Inn (SE-bound)		1702			
St Austell, White River Cinema (SE-bound)	arr	1709			
St Austell, White River Cinema (SE-bound)	dep	1710			
Mount Charles, Victoria Road (E-bound)		1714			
Holmbush, Holmbush Inn (E-bound)		1718			
St Blazey, opp Polgrean Place		1730			
Lostwithiel, The Royal Talbot (NE-bound)		1740			
West Taphouse, Post Box (E-bound)		1749			
Pelynt, opp Church		1801			
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)		1811			
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)
		no service	no service	no service	
		Easter Mon	day (Monday	Bank Holidays	

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days